

- 914-281-1402
- @ donate@presentfuturefoundation.org

Donation Form

Our mission is to provide financial support to empower women seeking to evolve their careers through professional development, training and coaching. Every donation makes a difference.

PLEASE SEND FORM AND YOUR DONATION TO:

Present Future Foundation 455 Tarrytown Rd. - Suite 1124 White Plains, NY 10607

Thank you for your support of the Present Future Foundation.

Contact information	
Name:	
Email:	
Telephone:	
Donation information	
Total amount enclosed: \$	
(please do not mail cash)	
If you would like to designate funds, please indicate:	\mathcal{A}
Leadership/Professional Development	
Training/Certification	
Coaching	J'energy !
General donation	
Other:	•
	7
Please make checks payable to "Present Future Foundation"	
Present Future Foundation is an IRS 501(c)(3) organization (Tax ID 81-2393707)	